

Haze Automotive Unveils S.M.A.R.T. Carbon Fiber: A Sensor Orchestration Platform to Enhance Vehicle Reliability

Haze Automotive introduces S.M.A.R.T. Carbon Fiber, a groundbreaking platform to analyze vast amounts of data, leading to enhanced driver performance.

DETROIT, MI, USA, June 8, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Haze</u> <u>Automotive</u>, a leading innovator in the automotive industry, proudly announces the launch of their groundbreaking innovation, S.M.A.R.T. Carbon Fiber. This revolutionary technology, an acronym for Sensor Management Architecture and Remote Telematics, is set to transform the automotive landscape by unleashing a



vast amount of data from a "connected" vehicle frame, ultimately enhancing vehicle reliability.

S.M.A.R.T. Carbon Fiber is a sensor orchestration suite integrated into large structural parts, revolutionizing data collection capabilities. By effectively harnessing the power of a "connected" vehicle frame, Haze Automotive enables vehicles to gather and utilize an unprecedented amount of data. This wealth of information opens doors to valuable insights that can significantly improve vehicle reliability, leading to enhanced safety and performance on the road.

"Vehicle reliability is of utmost importance to us at Haze Automotive, and S.M.A.R.T. Carbon Fiber represents a major leap forward in achieving this goal," stated Sean Hazaray, CEO of Haze Automotive. "By unleashing the immense potential of data from a 'connected' vehicle frame, we empower manufacturers and drivers with valuable insights into their vehicles' performance, enabling proactive maintenance and mitigating potential issues before they arise."

Through its advanced sensor management and telematics functionalities, S.M.A.R.T. Carbon Fiber utilizes cutting-edge artificial intelligence to analyze real-time data and identify patterns or anomalies. This information allows for predictive maintenance, where potential issues can be addressed in advance, improving vehicle reliability and reducing the risk of breakdowns.

"The ability to collect and analyze vast amounts of data from a 'connected' vehicle frame is a game-changer, this is one step closer in perfecting the next vehicle frame design, performance and quality." emphasized Henry Lo, CTO of Haze Automotive. "By working closely with experts in cloud computing, we have built a powerful system that unleashes the true potential of S.M.A.R.T. Carbon Fiber. The data-driven insights obtained from this technology enable manufacturers to optimize their vehicles' structural integrity, resulting in improved reliability and longevity. And this was not feasible until now."

In addition to enhancing vehicle reliability, S.M.A.R.T. Carbon Fiber also paves the way for better driver performance. By utilizing the wealth of data collected from the vehicle frame, Haze Automotive can further refine active suspension systems and improve overall vehicle dynamics. This optimized driving experience not only increases driver satisfaction but also enhances safety and control on the road.

Haze Automotive's S.M.A.R.T. Carbon Fiber represents a significant advancement in the automotive industry, enabling manufacturers and drivers to unlock the true potential of a "connected" vehicle frame. By leveraging the immense amount of data, this technology enhances vehicle reliability, improves driver performance, and opens doors to new possibilities in various industries.

PR Department Haze Automotive email us here Visit us on social media: LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/638372216

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.